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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Duran103
High Velocity

9.475 9.400 9.0008.850 36.725
3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Sydney Dukes117
United

9.400 9.025 8.8758.775 36.075
5 5 3 6T 2 

2 

Jaelynn Brunemeier115
TAGS

9.375 9.325 9.2008.100 36.000
6 2 13 1 3T

3T

Belen Berrocal105
Jing's

9.350 9.175 8.6008.875 36.000
7T 3 1 11 3T

3T

Tristynn Stevens113
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 8.875 9.0758.375 35.675
7T 7 9 2T 5T

5T

Emma Christenson108
Mannings

9.000 9.075 8.8758.725 35.675
14 4 4 6T 5T

5T

Camila Alfaro104
Jing's

9.275 8.475 8.5508.625 34.925
10 10 5 12T 7 

7 

Kennedy Allen106
Love

9.525 8.400 8.6258.350 34.900
2 12T 10 10 8 

8 

Tiffany Ponce101
Gionastics

8.300 8.900 9.0758.400 34.675
19 6 8 2T 9 

9 

Nevaeh Mobley112
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.800 8.4008.025 34.525
9 8 14 16T 10 

10 

Allyson Moren114
RCG

9.050 7.875 9.0008.575 34.500
13 18 6 4T 11 

11 

Madelyn Koscielski107
Love

9.650 8.200 8.4008.150 34.400
1 15 11T 16T 12 

12 

Evelyn Hartman100
AHGA

9.450 8.400 8.4507.700 34.000
4 12T 16T 15 13T

13T

Carly Linehan111
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 7.550 8.8508.500 34.000
12 19 7 8 13T

13T

Alabanza De La Cruz109
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 8.725 8.5507.725 33.850
15 9 15 12T 15 

15 

Ever Perry110
Powerhouse TNT

9.125 8.150 8.6507.500 33.425
11 16 19 9 16 

16 

Cassandra Shepperd102
Gionastics

8.800 8.425 8.4757.700 33.400
16 11 16T 14 17T

17T

Hailey Cairns116
United

8.725 8.325 8.2008.150 33.400
17 14 11T 19 17T

17T

Mikaela Griffin118
Randolph Flyers

8.375 8.000 8.3507.700 32.425
18 17 16T 18 19 

19 
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